Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’' 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL
GARANTILI)

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’' 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

42.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

Marka

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Lenovo

Dahua

Hikvision

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

4

Fiyat

77,50 USD

81,25 USD

82,50 USD

97,50 USD

104,37
usb

111,25
usb

148,75
usb

225,00
usb

268,75
usb

287,50
usb

300,00
usb

307,50
usb



24

15.

55

49

24

27

27

23.

27

15.

15.

15.

31.

32

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLTK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©MS HDMI DSUB

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED D0z

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 MSI PRO MP1l6l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

Lenovo

Asus

Dahua

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Samsung

Lenovo

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Msi

Hikvision

Samsung

4 381,25
usb
4 412,50
usb
3 750,00
usb
5+ 1.436,25
usb
0 92,50 USD
0 175,00
usb
0 7.125,00
TL
0 187,50
usb
0 188,75
usb
0 218,75
usb
0 220,00
usb
0 221,25
usb
0 237,50
usb
0 9.187,50
TL



15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

248,75
usb

250,00
usb

253,75
usb

287,50
usb

330,00
usb

343,75
usb

411,25
usb

452,50
usb

500,00
usb

558,75
usb

618,75
usb

675,00
usb

830,00
usb

.373,75

usb



